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State of Illinois 
CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT BOARD 

ATTENDANCE RECORD 
Project No.: 102-777-015 
Project:  Various Improvements - Rend Lake Resort 
 
 
  
 
Meeting Description: Pre-proposal Meeting 
Date: June 25, 2012 
Time: 11:00 am 
Place: Rend Lake Resort - Conference Center 
    
Attendant 

  Name & Title Representing E-mail Phone & Fax 
Numbers

1.  
Timothy E. Patrick – CDB – tim.patrick@illinois.gov – 217-782-0601 / 217-782-8539 

2.  
Kevin Gates – OA – Kevin.gates@oatesassociates.com – 618-345-2200 / 618-345-7233 

3.  
Barb Anderson – OA – barb.anderson@oatesassociates.com – 618-345-2200 / 618-345-7233 

4.  
Kent Dickermann – Amsco – kentd@amscomechanical.com – 618-451-5732 

5.  
Russell Zurliene – Plocher Const. – rjzurliene@plocherco.com -  

6.  
Mark Albert – Lake Contracting – mark.albert04@yahoo.com -  

7.  
Daryl Fullmer – Lake Contracting – darylf70@yahoo.com -  

8.  
Dave Taylor – Automatic Fire Spr – dave@autofiresprinkler.com – 309-310-6712 

9.  
Floyd Hollenkamp – Poettker Constr. – fhollenkamp@poettkerconstruction.com -  

10.  

Dave Pool – Hurst Rosche – dpool@hurst-rosche.com -  
11.  

Shane Sullivan – Brown Electric – ssullivan@brownelectric80.com - 
12.  

Tom Arentsen – Poettker Constr. – tarentsen@poettkerconstruction.com -  
13.  

Marc Bacchetti – David Mason & Assoc. – mbacchetti@davidmason.com – 314-534-1030 
14.  

Cal Morris – AAIC, Inc. – ccmorris@aaicinc.com – 618-345-1220 
15.  

Mark Niemeyer – AAIC, Inc. – markn@aaicinc.com -  618-345-1220 
16.  

Roger Miner – Donco Electric – rogerm@doncocontruction.com – 618-533-1680 / 618-533-5846 
17.  

Kurt  – LK Fire Protection – kurt@lkfire.com – 618-993-3977 / 618-993-2275 
18.  

Owen Allen – Clinton Electric – owena@clintonelectricinc.com -  
19.  

Clint Baumgarter – Clinton Electric – clintb@clintonelectric.com -  
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20.  
Larry Quenette – Renaissance – lcq@rearc.net -  

21.  
Lourdes Knepler – HDR – Lourdes.knepler@hdrinc.com – 217-585-8300 

22.  
Bob Roads – HDR – bob.roads@hdrinc.com -  

23.  
Fred Coombe – Coombe-Bloxdorf – fcoombe@coombebloxdorf.com – 217-544-8477 

24.  
Tim McMinn – RAI – tmcminnaia@gmail.com -  

25.  
C. Todd Brady – Afram Corp – tbrady@aframcorp.com -  

26.  
Gena Atchison – Rend Lake Resort – glarlr@rendlakeresort.com – 618-629-2211 

27.  
Gary W. Iles – IDNR – gary.iles@illinois.gov – 618-920-1118 / 618-242-6474 

  
 

   

   

E-MAIL THIS FORM 
This form may be submitted to CDB electronically as an attachment to meeting minutes. Attach the completed 
form to an e-mail addressed to the CDB Project Manager. All CDB e-mail addresses are available on our website: 
www.cdb.state.il.us. 


